
 

 

 
 

Dear Students: 

 

Some faculty will be available to meet with students one-on-one during the virtual FALL 21 RC.  

 

Appointments can be scheduled by contacting faculty via the method specified below.  

 

Please note that some faculty will not be available during the RC for one-on-one virtual meetings due to the 

teaching commitments.  

 

Canvas: rbailey3@saybrook.edu 

 

Financial Aid: finaid@saybrook.edu  

Student Accounts: studentaccounts@saybrook.edu  

 

DLM Department of Leadership and Management:  

Tom Hayashi: https://calendly.com/dr-tom-hayashi 

Mary Kay Chess: https://calendly.com/mchess 

Marsha Willard: https://calendly.com/mwillard-4 

 

Library:  

Noah Lowenstein: https://calendly.com/nlowenstein 

 

MBM Faculty:  

Devorah Curtis: https://calendly.com/dcurtis-7 

Luann Fortune: https://calendly.com/lfortune 

Julie Cerrato: https://calendly.com/jcerrato 

Selene Vega: https://calendly.com/selenekvega 

Cliff Smyth: https://calendly.com/cliff-smyth 

Valerie Worthington: https://calendly.com/vworthington1 

Dorianne Cotter-Lockard: https://calendly.com/dcotter-lockard 

 

Registrar: 

Shannon Corder Scott: https://calendly.com/scorder1 

 

Research and IRB:  

Laura Brewer: https://calendly.com/laura_brewer 

Elena Gillespie - egillespie@saybrook.edu 

Walker Ladd – wladd@saybrook.edu 

Kirwan Rockefeller – krockefeller@saybrook.edu 

Kara Vander Linden – kvanderlinden@saybrook.edu 

 

Saybrook Center for Writing and Academic Success: 

Peter Fontaine: pfontaine1@saybrook.edu 

Christina Hutchinson: chutchinson@saybrook.edu 

Allison Wall (Dissertation Editor & Writing Tutor): awall1@saybrook.edu 
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